ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
13
La
tc
he
s
GN 1150  STAINLESS

13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
21
20
1
GN 1150GN 1150
2/2022
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 3
13
La
tc
he
s
 2/3GN 1150 Stainless Steel Latches
STAINLESS STEELGN 1150-FH
Description d1 Latch arm
distance A b1 b2 d2 k Min. k Max. l1 ±1 l2 l3 ≈ s A/F
GN 1150-22-SW-7.5-FH-E 22 7.5 12 7 9 1.5 5 24 12.6 21 8 9 44
GN 1150-22-SW-13.5-FH-E 22 13.5 12 7 9 1.5 5 24 12.6 21 8 9 44
GN 1150-22-SW-19.5-FH-E 22 19.5 12 7 9 1.5 5 24 12.6 21 8 9 44
GN 1150-30-SW-6-FH-E 30 6 19 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 29 10 13 125
GN 1150-30-SW-10-FH-E 30 10 19 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 29 10 13 125
GN 1150-30-SW-14-FH-E 30 14 19 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 29 10 13 125
GN 1150-30-SW-18-FH-E 30 18 19 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 29 10 13 125
GN 1150-30-SW-20-FH-E 30 20 19 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 29 10 13 125
GN 1150-30-SW-22-FH-E 30 22 19 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 29 10 13 125
GN 1150-30-SW-24-FH-E 30 24 19 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 29 10 13 125
GN 1150-30-SW-26-FH-E 30 26 19 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 29 10 13 125
GN 1150-30-SW-28-FH-E 30 28 19 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 29 10 13 125
18
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
21
20
1
STAINLESS STEELGN 1150-VH
Description d1 Latch arm
distance A b1 b2 d2 k Min. k Max. l1 ±1 l2 l3 s1 s2 A/F
GN 1150-30-SW-22-VH-E 30 22 20 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 47 27 13 13 211
GN 1150-30-SW-33-VH-E 30 33 20 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 47 27 13 13 211
GN 1150-30-SW-44-VH-E 30 44 20 10 13 1.5 6 45 15.3 47 27 13 13 211
GN 1150
2/2022
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.4